

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 21-0791 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 10/7/2021 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 10/12/2021 **Final action:** 10/12/2021

Title: (CD 9) Authorize Execution of Change Order No.1, in the Amount of \$712,861.52 to the City Secretary Contract No. 55217 with the Reyes Group, Ltd. for West 7th Street Improvements from University Drive to Trinity River Bridge for a Revised Contract Amount of \$5,650,054.52 (2018 Bond Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0791, 2. CPN_101555_7TH_Map.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/12/2021	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	